
2º A SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

ANGEL GERARDO SANCHEZ GARAY

DIEGO SALINAS RAMIREZ

MATEO VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ              

100

99.2

98.3

2º A SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

BARBARA INGUANZO GALLEGOS

FATIMA GISELLE GALVAN ALCAZAR

SARAH MARIA VEGA MONTERO

OSCAR OYERVIDES MUÑIZ

GONZALO EZEQUIEL CARRILLO TOVAR

" MANUEL MORALES VILLARREAL"

SARA LIZETH GARCIA MENDOZA             

97.9

97.7

96.4

96

95.6

95.1

95.1

2º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIO

100

NOMBRE

100

F

F

2º

2º

 JOSE LUIS GARCIA MONTERO

 PAULETT AIMEE ROMERO BANDA       



2º A · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE
GONZALO EZEQUIEL CARRILLO TOVAR

NATALIA GARDUÑO MORENO

JESUS HECTOR MARTINEZ HIDALGO

OSCAR OYERVIDES MUÑIZ

ISABELLA RIVERA TOLEDO

DIEGO SALINAS RAMIREZ

ANGEL GERARDO SANCHEZ GARAY

MATEO VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ

2º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

MARIANA AYLEEN CASTILLO TAMEZ

CONSTANZA CASTILLO MARTINEZ

MARIA JOSE FLORES LEYVA   

99.7

99.4

99.2



2º B · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE
CONSTANZA CASTILLO MARTINEZ

MARIANA AYLEEN CASTILLO TAMEZ

MATIAS GABRIEL CUELLAR CEPEDA

MARIA JOSE FLORES LEYVA

MELISSA GUERRA MUÑOZ

ERICK SANTIAGO MIRELES TOBIAS

MATEO PAZ GONZALEZ

DANIELA SUAREZ VALERO

2º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MATEO COLOMBO OLIVARES

NATALIA AIRAM TREVIÑO BRIONES

DANIELA SUAREZ VALERO

MELISSA GUERRA MUÑOZ

MATEO PAZ GONZALEZ

ERICK SANTIAGO MIRELES TOBIAS

DANIEL ARTURO SOLIS ROJAS

SOFIA PAOLA RIOJA SANTIAGO

ALFREDO COBOS MARQUEZ               

99.1

99

98.8

98.6

98.3

97.8

97

95.9

95.5



2º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

1ro.

2do.

3ro.

99.8

99.8

99.5

99.4

OSCAR CANTU VERA

SOFIA RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO

CARLOS EMILIO QUINTANILLA MONTES

SANTIAGO CAMPOS GARZA

2º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

JIMENA ELIZABETH TREVIÑO CONTRERAS

MONICA IRENE MEDINA SALINAS

MIA VALENTINA DE LEON NIÑO

GERARDO ELI RODRIGUEZ DUARTE

MATEO RAMOS SIFUENTES

DIEGO GARZA ZERMEÑO

RENATA TREVIÑO GONZALEZ

BARBARA ORTEGA TRINIDAD

NICOLAS ZERTUCHE SERRATO

MATIAS RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO

98.7

98.6

98.5

97.6

97.5

97.2

97.1

96.9

96.8

95.4



2º C · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE
PABLO ALFREDO DE LA ROSA TOVAR

VALENTINA DURAN GUERRERO

VICTORIA GALINDO DE LUNA

BARBARA ORTEGA TRINIDAD 

MATEO RAMOS SIFUENTES

MATIAS RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO

SOFIA RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO

ELI GERARDO RODRIGUEZ DUARTE

2º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

MATEO EMILIANO RODRIGUEZ RIVERA

MELISSA GONZALEZ LOPEZ

ANA LUCIA MANZANAREZ TAPIA               

99.3

99.1

98.6



                                       
                                   
                                  
                                     
                                
                                  
                               
                              

2º D SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

FRANCISCO JAVIER CORREA MARTINEZ

EVA EDYTH NAOMI GAETA MARTINEZ

SOFIA ESPERANZA OLIVARES RODRIGUEZ

VALENTINA PALOMA CASTILLO PARTIDA

CHELSEA ADRIANA CHARLES CALVO

IVANNA YEDID SALDIVAR GONZALEZ

ALBERTO MAXIMILIANO GARCIA MARTINEZ

CHRISTIAN HIRAM TREVIÑO LEAL

EMMA ARIAS CANTU

LILIANA LUCIA SALINAS LOPEZ                   

98.5

97.9

97.9

97.8

97.4

97.4

96.3

95.8

95.5

95

2º D · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE
DIEGO ALMAGUER RUIZ

EMMA ARIAS CANTU

VALENTINA PALOMA CASTILLO PARTIDA

FRANCISCO JAVIER CORREA MARTINEZ

SERGIO ALESSANDRO DE LEON LEYVA

ALBERTO MAXIMILIANO GARCIA MARTINEZ

MELISSA GONZALEZ LOPEZ

ANA LUCIA MANZANAREZ TAPIA

JOHANA ZURISADAI MARTINEZ SOTO

SOFIA ESPERANZA OLIVARES RODRIGUEZ

MATEO EMILIANO RODRIGUEZ RIVERA

LILIANA LUCIA SALINAS LOPEZ



2º E SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

EMMA CATALINA IBARRA LOPEZ

EMMA CAROLINA HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ

SAMANTHA JACQUELINE GOMEZ LUNA         

98.5

98.4

98.3

2º E SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ANDREA ZOE ALANIS GONZALEZ

AMELIE REYES HERNANDEZ

LEONARDO MATEO CRUZ CEPEDA

EMANUEL URBINA HERNANDEZ

JUAN PABLO CALDERON MEDELLIN

OMAR HERNANDEZ SALAZAR

DAGOBERTO GARZA ESTRADA

CARLOS JOEL LOZANO CABELLO                                   

97.8

97

96.7

96.4

96.4

95.7

95.5

95.5

2º E · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

EMMA CAROLINA HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ

DANILO PATRICIO CHERETI SALAS

AMELIE REYES HERNANDEZ

ANDREA ZOE ALANIS GONZALEZ



                                       
                                   
                                  
                                     
                                
                                  
                               
                              

2º F SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ GARZA

VANESSA PEREZ EGUIARTE

VALENTINA ISABEL FLORES GRACIDA                     

99.8

99.1

99

2º F SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

JOSE SANTOS GONZALEZ TREVIÑO

LORETTA MARINA ACOSTA CHAPA               

98.9

95.5

2º F · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE
JOSE LUIS GARCIA MONTERO

JOSE SANTOS GONZALEZ TREVIÑO

VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ GARZA

PAULETT AIMEE ROMERO BANDA


